 SMD Power Inductors – PDB1608 Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        19/01/2021
P1
1. Part No. Expression
P D B 1 6 0 8 1 R 0 M Z F
(a)   (b)     (c)  (d)(e)(f)

Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR (Ω)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
PDB16081R0MZF 1.0±20% 0.1V/100K 130.0 0.05 2.90 2.90
PDB16081R5MZF 1.5±20% 0.1V/100K 115.0 0.06 2.80 2.60
PDB16082R2MZF 2.2±20% 0.1V/100K 90.0 0.07 2.40 2.30
PDB16083R3MZF 3.3±20% 0.1V/100K 70.0 0.08 2.00 2.00
PDB16084R7MZF 4.7±20% 0.1V/100K 50.0 0.09 1.50 1.50
PDB1608100MZF 10.0±20% 0.1V/100K 35.0 0.16 1.10 1.10
PDB1608150MZF 15.0±20% 0.1V/100K 30.0 0.23 1.00 0.90
PDB1608220MZF 22.0±20% 0.1V/100K 20.0 0.37 0.80 0.70
PDB1608330MZF 33.0±20% 0.1V/100K 15.0 0.51 0.60 0.58
PDB1608470MZF 47.0±20% 0.1V/100K 14.0 0.64 0.50 0.50
PDB1608680MZF 68.0±20% 0.1V/100K 11.0 0.86 0.40 0.40
PDB1608101MZF 100.0±20% 0.1V/100K 9.0 1.27 0.30 0.31
 SMD Power Inductors – PDB1608 Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        19/01/2021